
Last Name First Name Rank Department
Colleg

e
Ext. Email Term Charge Membership

Saucedo Marissa Student ASI ASI marissa.saucedo01@student.csulb.edu 2026

One (1) student member, selected by the 
ASI to review application materials and 
vote for the DFTA, DFAA, and Distinguished 
Faculty RSCA Mentoring Award only.

Daughrity Belinda
Associate 
Professor

Speech Language Pathology CHHS belinda.daughrity@csulb.edu 2027
1/5 past recipients of these awards from 
different colleges selected by Nominating 
Committee

Allen Bengt
Associate 
Professor

Biological Sciences CNSM 51546 bengt.allen@csulb.edu 2027
2/5 past recipients of these awards from 
different colleges selected by Nominating 
Committee

2027
3/5 past recipients of these awards from 
different colleges selected by Nominating 
Committee

2027
4/5 past recipients of these awards from 
different colleges selected by Nominating 
Committee

Jaikumar Prashanth Professor Physics & Astronomy CNSM prashanth.jaikumar@csulb.edu 2026
5/5 past recipients of these awards from 
different colleges selected by Nominating 
Committee

Martinez Linda
Associate 
Professor

Health Care Management CHHS linda.martinez@csulb.edu 2027 1/2 additional members

Chanthapan Worapron
Assistant 
Professor

Journalism & Public 
Relations

CLA worapron.chanthapan@csulb.edu 2027 2/2 additional members

Highlighted in Gray: Currently inactive. 
2 yr staggered terms, as per charge. 

9.29.25

UNIVERSITY AWARDS COMMITTEE (UAC) ROSTER 2024-2025
Meets in the Spring Semester on an as needed basis, in the Academic Senate Conference Room, Academic Services Room 125

mailto:marissa.saucedo01@student.csulb.edu

	UAC

